Hugo Melling

Team Event

Ringwood A SCL Div 1

. B&DCL
Ringwood A Div 1

B&DCL
Div 3
Ringwood DCL Div 2

Ringwood B

Organisation

Southampton
Chess League

Dorset

Dorset

Dorset

Score Games Unfinished

1%

1%

3

Excluding
Defaults

1% from 3
1 from 1

1% from 2

0 from 1

Percentage
50%
100%

75%
0%



